
E1

E4

NE1

E6

NE7

E9

E1

E1NE6

NE3

E3

E2

NE1

NE8

NE5

NE4

NE2

E11

E10

E8

E7

E5

10987653210

1

5

3

7

2

6

4

8

10

Haalbaarheid

Laag arbeidsintensiviteit, 
materiaalbewerking, 

fournituren die ingekocht 
moeten worden

hoog arbeidsintensiviteit, 
materiaalbewerking, 

fournituren die ingekocht 
moeten worden

Veel voorkomend binnen 
de duurzame branche

Gat in de markt en biedt 
veel kansenOnderscheidend
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€0-50

€51-100

€100+


